
Hayden Coon Ext. 200 Principal hcoon@sau23.org

Michael Strauch Ext. 200 Dean of Students mstrauch@sau23.org

Lori Taylor Ext. 207 Athletic Director

Johnna Bishop Ext. 200 Administrative Assistant jbishop@sau23.org

Denise Reardon Ext. 244 Finance Secretary dreardon@sau23.org

Kendra Strout Ext. 235 Nurse kstrout@sau23.org

Rosalie Farr Ext. 230 School Counselor rfarr@sau23.org

Erika Pollock Ext. 231 Student Support Specialist epollock@sau23.org

Jennifer Paranto Ext. 232 Student Support Center
Administrative Assistant

jparonto@sau23.org

Scott Nichols Ext. 229 Library Media, Tech,
Marketing & Communications Director

Extended Learning Opportunities Director

snichols@sau23.org

Jessica Quinn Ext. 225 English jquinn@sau23.org

Jared Grade Ext. 224 English jgrace@sau23.org

Amanda Lafond Ext. 223 English alafond@sau23.org

Allen Cummings Ext. 211 Math acummings@sau23.org

Jaline Mulliken Ext. 213 Math jmulliken@sau23.org

Becci Chase Ext. 215 Math bchase@sau23.org

Rachel Brown Ext. 218 Science rbrown@sau23.org

Janine Eck Ext. 217 Science jeck@sau23.org

AJ Flateau Ext. 216 Science aflateau@sau23.org

Ashley Hanson Ext. 203 Social Sciences ahanson@sau23.org

Bob Scianna Ext. 202 Social Sciences bscianna@sau23.org

Linda Haggarty Ext. 226 World Languages lhaggarty@sau23.org

Lori MacPherson Ext. 210 Special Education lmacpherson@sau23.org

Jodie Maccini Ext. 209 Special Education jmaccini@sau23.org

Scott Simano Ext. 209 Special Education ssimano@sau23.org



Jennifer Mroczko Ext. 212 Business jmroczko@sau23.org

Glen Page Ext. 239 Tech Education gpage@sau23.org

Philip Tuite Ext. 221 Distance Learning ptuite@sau23.org

Stephanie Marston Ext. 201 Art stmarston@sau23.org

Chistina Flataeu Ext.
204/206

Family Consumer Sciences cflateau@sau23.org

Claire McIver Ext. 241 Music cmciver@sau23.org

Jill Nichols Ext. 208 Jobs for America’s Graduates
(JAG) Youth Specialist

jnichols@sau23.org

Cafe Services Ext. 237 Cafe Services foodservice@sau23.org

Joseph Mitchell Ext. 237 Student Assistance Program jmitchell@sau23.org

Moria DeBois Ext. 200 School Psychologist mdebois@sau23.org

TBD Ext. 200 OT TBD

Mary Opalinski-Girard Ext. 216 Speech Therapy

Janitta Richardson Ext. 200 Instructional Assistant jrichardson@sau23.org

Mike Bonano Ext. 200 Instructional Assistant mbonano@sau23.org

Kellie Quackenbush Ext. 200 Instructional Assistant kquackenbush@sau23.org

Alyssa Hunsiker Ext. 200 Instructional Assistant ahunsicker@sau23.org

Deb Lundin Ext. 200 Instructional Assistant dlundin@sau23.org

Karen Cox Ext. 200 Instructional Assistant kcox@sau23.org

Tonya Gardner Ext.200 Instructional Assistant tgardner@sau23.org

Craig Tetley Ext. 246 Maintenance ctetley@sau23.org

Bill Townsend Ext. 246 Maintenance btownsend@sau23.org

John Fraser Ext. 246 Maintenance jfraser@sau23.org

Al Murtaugh Ext 246 Maintenance amurtaugh@sau23.org



Amanda Marshall Ext. 200 IT amarshall@sau23.org

Jim Marshall Ext. 200 IT jmarshall@sau23.org

Barry Page Ext. 200 IT bpage@sau23.org


